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*Tentative Tutoring Session Schedule - May Trimester 2020 (2031)

Week No Thu Course Code Time Room Fri Course Code Time Room

7-May OENG1098 & EEET2308 8-May EEET2204 7-10pm Online

11-May (Mon) EEET2203 Final Assessment

14-May OENG1098 & EEET2308

15-May (Fri) EEET2206 Final Assessment

3 21-May OENG1098 & EEET2308 22-May EEET2204 7-10pm Online

4 28-May OENG1098 & EEET2308 29-May EEET2204 7-10pm Online

5 4-Jun OENG1098 & EEET2308 5-Jun EEET2204 7-10pm B309

6-Jun (Sat) EEET2204 Lab (Group A) 2-8pm D226

7-Jun (Sun) EEET2204 Lab (Group B) 10am-1pm; 2-5pm D226

6 11-Jun OENG1098 & EEET2308 12-Jun EEET2204 7-10pm B309

7 18-Jun OENG1098 & EEET2308 19-Jun EEET2204 7-10pm B309

8 2-Jul OENG1098 & EEET2308 26-Jun EEET2204 Cancelled 7-10pm B309

3-Jul EEET2204 Makeup 7-10pm B309

9 4-Jul (Sat) EEET2204 Lab (Group B) 2-8pm D226

5-Jul (Sun) EEET2204 Lab (Group A) 10am-1pm; 2-5pm D226

10-Jul (Fri) Mid-Trimester Test 8-9:30pm Canvas

8-Jul (Wed) 7-10pm Canvas

9-Jul (Thu) 7-10pm Canvas

10-Jul (Fri) 7-10pm Canvas

11-Jul (Sat) EEET2204 Workshops 2-5pm
Online via 

Collaborate Ultra

17-Jul (Fri) EEET2204 7-10pm
B309 Online via 

Collaborate Ultra

Alternate Assessment:  

27 Jul (Mon) 19:00 - 21:30 HK Time

Tutor: 

EEET2308 Engineering Design 4B (RMIT Staff: Dr. Mahdi Jalili; VTC Staff: 9 Project Supervisors)

OENG1098 Professional Engineering Experience Undergraduate (RMIT Staff: Dr. Kazi Hasan; VTC Staff: 9 Project Supervisors)
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* refer to 'Design 4B' for EEET2308 & OENG1098 Meeting Location

EEET2204 Workshops

Workshop Recordings available in CANVAS under Modules, Pre-Exam Workshop


